75PRODUCT CATALOGUE 2026   |   POOL HEATING - COMMERCIAL
• Dual Coil Titanium Heat Exchanger - Compared
with normal single coil heat exchangers, enlarges
the heat exchanging surface that increases
e�ciency.
• Copeland scroll compressors - Regarded in the
industry as the best.
• Variable Speed Fan - The fan speed will be
adjusted automatically to reduce the input power
and noise level to achieve energy saving and silent
running.
•  Heats, cools and offers auto defrost.
•  Corrosion protection Hydrophilic Evaporator
Coating.
•  Powder coated steel enclosure.
•  New Inverter models available.
Pentair commercial heat pumps found around the world in
resort, hotels, public swimming pools, schools and water
parks. Wherever large bodies of water need to be reliably
heated, you’ll �nd Pentair. Pentair commercial heat pumps
are equipped with a multi-unit integrated control that
centralises temperature control and fault diagnostics for a
much easier and more practical interface. Incorporating a
master-slave con�guration into the design, mulitple units
can work seemlessly together.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Description
Capacity
(kW)
COP
Min
Flow
(LPM)
Power
Input
(kW)
Voltage
(AC~3P)
Current
(A)
Carton Dim.
(mm)
Carton
Wt
(kg)
PENTAIR COMMERCIAL HEAT PUMPS - VARIABLE SPEED (R32)
PWT-HP-68i Pentair Commercial Inverter Heat Pump 68kW 15-68 6-16 450 11.1 400-415V 18 1300x1100x2000 235
PWT-HP-135i Pentair Commercial Inverter Heat Pump 135kW 30-135 6-16 900 22.1 400-415V 38 2335x1220x2230 698
PWT-HP-250i Pentair Commercial Inverter Heat Pump 250kW 61-250 6-16 750 40.8 400-415V 76 2480×1330×2360 938
PENTAIR COMMERCIAL HEAT PUMPS - FIXED SPEED (R410A)
PWT-HP-38 Pentair Commercial Heat Pump 38kW 38 5.4 200 7.1 400-415V 12 1520x800x1340 252
PWT-HP-57 Pentair Commercial Heat Pump 57kW 57 4.5 325 12.8 400-415V 19 1520x800x1340 272
PWT-HP-95 Pentair Commercial Heat Pump 95kW 95 5.5 485 17.3 400-415V 29 2270x1170x2040 644
PWT-HP-120 Pentair Commercial Heat Pump 120kW 120 5.7 585 21.0 400-415V 38 2330x1220x2200 648
PWT-HP-145 Pentair Commercial Heat Pump 145kW 145 5.7 1035 25.5 400-415V 50 2330x1220x2200 664
PWT-HP-190 Pentair Commercial Heat Pump 190kW 190 5.8 1000 32.8 400-415V 71 2335x1220x2230 908
PWT COMMERCIAL HEAT PUMPS
HIGH PERFORMANCE HEAT PUMP